Daphne
GARBAGE & RECYCLING

Holiday Schedule

2019

NO PICK UP

Tuesday, January 1
Monday, January 21
Friday, April 19
Monday, May 27
Thursday, July 4
Monday, September 2
Monday, November 11
Thursday, November 28
Friday, November 29
Tuesday, December 24

Wednesday, December 25

There will be NO alternate days for Trash/Yard Debris.

Daphne Public Works D' |
Solid Waste Division ap ne

251-620-2150
www.daphneal.com
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